Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies L

Company Number

{ 07019911 \

Name of Company

IRWIN FISHER LETTING SERVICES LIMITED j

| AN

Lane Bednash
34 Ely Place
tondon
ECINGTD

the liquidator¢s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 02 July 2013

[._ﬁ_luz__\

Signed Date 02 July 2013

CMB Partners LLP
34 Ely Place

e VMR

Ref 10017/LB/PB/f/DMC

Software Supphied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limied Glasgow

08/07/2013 #46
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
IRWIN FISHER LETTING SERVICES LIMITED

on the 2 July 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name e //,q,// ’ /t—;—? /
Signed /f(/:—d/%’ '

Dated 02 /077 2173
/ /




IRWIN FISHER LETTING SERVICES LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 July 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature iéj/ {/k// Date ___ 072 / oY / /2
=4 77

&

NIL




IRWIN FISHER LETTING SERVICES LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 July 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NiL
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards preferential creditors NiL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Cred:tors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
’ NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
inter-Company Loan 18,610 00
Director's Loan 3,976 00
HSBC Bank Plc 2,500 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 12,130 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 20,139 00
57,355 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (57,355 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (57,355 00)
Issued and called up capitat
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (57,356 00)

7
Signature %) : Date Ol/() / / 1.5
)Y F/

-




L€ 1L ELOZ AN 20 502102 18A DS Sdl N, \\\ \ 1o | sbeg :
\\
.

\w m \q\‘.\v@ﬁ aimeubig

Bugjjejoy sayul 2

91 §5¢°25

00 946'€ 148 119 'xess3 ‘Bunyeg ‘peoy @bpuqbuo gy [eaT 1ney JW 0071
00 0L9'8L 148 L1D) ‘x2s83 '‘Buipieg ‘peoy 2bpugbuo zr paNLUI JBYSIH UM 001D
000 Yv9 09 MOBSEID '00BE X009 Od 'pPS0S sasudiaiug wnipsy g jjlews ‘asuendwor) |80 SWOISND) B SNUSAIY IAH FOHD
00005'2 MNZ 1191 ‘Bunjieg 'peoy siddiy £z Jid Jued D8SH EOHD
00 0EL'TL HNE LAN 'UOpUOT ‘pEoY UOCISNT 987 'JAMOL UCISNT 'WES| jSIY [BuoleN SWIOISND 9 8nNUBARY INH ZOHD
000 avi 647 ‘loodiaa ‘Jeang sawer ‘asnoH ueibay ooj4 yig (NINY hun Aouaajosu) jleuoneN DHNH LOHD

ISP ZLNG Xx9ssng 159pn ‘Buiyuop ‘peoy

gl 8¢L'02 uoBuneg ‘asnoH abpug uoibuuing ‘Asusaosu) g Juswasiouy ' uswsbeuey 1gaq DIN/AAYd - SWOISND 3 anuaAdy WH 00HD
3 sSoIppy aweN Aay

s10}ipaln Auedwos - g

- QALINIT STDIANIS ONILLIT HIHSI NIMYI
d17 sidupied gND




CMB Partners LLP

IRWIN FISHER LETTING SERVICES LIMITED

C - Shareholders

Key Name

Address

Pref

Ord Other Total

HLOO Mr Rawvi Leal

42 Longbridge Road, Barking, Essex, IG11 8RT

1 0 1

1 Entries Totalling

. Signature &

Page,l of 1 \

IPS SQL Ver 2010

02 july 2013 11 38




